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I General Fund

1 Fund Total:

Vendor Name
No. Account/Formula

89991 Bremer Bank
1 01- 040- 021- 0000- s840
2 01- 040- 021- 0000- 5840
3 01- 040- 021- 0000- 5840
4 01- 042- 000,0000- 5840
s 01- 049- 000- 0000- ss25

6 01- 090- 000- 0000- 5840
7 01- 090- 000- 0000- 5840

8 01- 090- 000- 0000- sB40

e 01- 090- 000- 0000- 5840

10 01- 090- 000- 0000- 5840
1 1 01- 090- 000- 0000- 5840

12 0i- 100- 000- 0000- 5840
1 3 01- 100- 000- 0000- sB40

14 01- 100- 000- 0000- 5840
1 5 01- 100- 000- 0000- 5840
'16 0I-252- 252- 0000- 5872

17 0l-252- 252-0000- 5885

18 01-252- 252-0000- 5885

1 9 0r- 2s2- 2 52- 0000- 5885

20 0r- 252- 252- 0000- 5885

89991 Bremer Bank

Aitkin County

Receipt Nbr 14496 08/04/2020
Receipt Nbr 14496 08/04/2020
Receipt Nbr 14597 OB/25/2O2O

Receipt Nbr 14495 OB/O4/2020
Receipt Nbr 14520 OB/LI/2O20
Receipt Nbr 14560 08/19/2020
Receipt Nbr 14560 O8/L9/2020
Receipt Nbr 14570 08/20/2020
Receipt Nbr 14611 08/28/2020
Receipt Nbr 14611 0B/28/2020
Receipt Nbr 14611 OB/28/2O20
Receipt Nbr 311 08/06/2020
Receipt Nbr 332 O8/1L/2020
Receipt Nbr 361 O8/L7/2020
Receipt Nbr 380 O8/TB/2O2O

Receipt Nbr 14502 08/07/2020
Receipt Mr 14502 08/07 /2020
Receipt Nbr 14544 08/14/2020
Receipt Nbr 14580 08/21/2020
Receipt Nbr 14616 08/28/2020

20 Transactions

Page 2

Invoice # Account/Formula Descripti l09g
Paid On Bhf # On Behalf of Name

Misc Receipts N

Misc Receipts N

Misc Receipts N
Misc Receipts N
Label & Listing Sales N
Misc Receipts N

Misc Receipts N

Misc Receipts N

Misc Receipts N

Misc Receipts N

Misc Receipts N

Misc Receipts N

Misc Receipts N

Misc Receipts N

Misc Receipts N

Phone Card Prisoner Welfare(Taxabl N

Commissary Sales Taxable N

Commissary Sales Taxable N

Commissary Sales Taxabie N

Commissary Saies Taxable N

1 Vendors 20 Transactions

RpI

Audit List for Board AUDITOR'S VOUCHERS ENTRIES

Warrant Description
Service DatesAccr Amount

0.13
2.57
1.61

o.1 3

7 -23

o.64
0.96
0.64

0.64
o.96
1.29

96.O5

1.80
1.29

11.OO

39.12
22.50
22.21

14.62

16.19
245.5A

245.54 General Fund

Copyright 20 I 0- 2020 Integrated Financial Systems
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3 Road & Bridge

89991 Bremer Bank

3 FundTotal:

Aitkin County

Rp!

Audit List for Board ATIDITOR'S VOUCHERS ENTRIES

Warrant Description
Service Dates

Page 3

Invoice # Account/Formula Descripti 109g
Paid On Bhf # On Behalf of Name

Vendor Name
No. Account/Formula

89991 Bremer Bank
21 03- 000- 000- 0000- s8ss
22 03- 000- 000- 0000- s8ss
2s 03- 000- 000- 0000- 58ss
24 03- 000- 000- 0000- 5855

25 03- 000- 000- 0000- s855
26 03- 000- 000- 0000- 5855

27 03- 000- 000- 0000- sSss
28 03- 000- 000- 0000- 58ss
29 03- 000- 000- 0000- SBss

30 03- 000- 000- 0000- 5855

31 03- 000- 000- 0000- 5855

32 03- 000- 000- 0000- 5855

33 03- 000- 000- 0000- S8ss

34 03- 000- 000- 0000- 58ss
35 03- 000- 000- 0000- 5855

36 03- 000- 000- 0000- sSss
37 03- 000- 000- 0000- 5855

38 03- 000- 000- 0000- s8ss
39 03- 000- 000- 0000- 585s
40 03- 000- 000- 0000- 58ss
41 03- 000- 000- 0000- s855
42 03- 000- 000- 0000- 5857
95 03- 303- 000- 0000- 6si3

Accr Amount

1.93
s.86
9.65
o.13
6.88
1.93
1.93

1.93
1.93
1.93

3.86
6.88
o.26
1.93

0.39
3.44
7.72
9.65
3.44
1.93
1.93
5.1 3

1,399.64

1,47430

1,47430

Receipt Nbr 14481 08/03/2020
Receipt Nbr 14497 08/05/2020
Receipt Nbr 14506 08/07/2O2O

Receipt Nbr 14506 08/07 /2020
Receipt Nbr 14509 0B/LO/2020
Receipt Nbr 14517 O8/Il/2020
Receipt Mr 14526 OB/I2/2020
Receipt Nbr 14536 OB/13/2020
Receipt Nbr 14539 OB/14/202A
Receipt Nbr 14543 OB/I4/2O20
Receipt Nbr 14543 OB/I4/202O
Receipt Nbr 14543 OB/I4/202O
Receipt Nbr 14547 OB/17 /2020
Receipt Nbr 14569 08/20/2020
Receipt Mr 14581 08/2I/2020
Receipt Mr 14581 08/2I/2020
Receipt Nbr 14615 08/28/2020
Receipt Nbr 14615 08/28/2020
Receipt Nbr 14620 0B/31/2O2O
Receipt Nbr 14621 OB/3I/2A2O
Receipt |{br 14543 O8/L4/2A2O
Diesel Tax - August 2020

o9/o1/2020 08/31/20.20
23 Transactions

Charges- Individuals
Charges- individuals
Charges- Individuals
Charges- Individuals
Charges- Individuals
Charges- Individuals
Charges- Individuals
Charges- Individuals
Charges- Individuals
Charges- Individuais
Charges- Individuals
Charges- Individuals
Charges- Individuals
Charges- Individuals
Charges- individuals
Charges- Individuals
Charges- Individuals
Charges- Individuals
Charges- individuais
Charges- individuais
Charges- Individuals
Culverts
Motor Fuel & Lubricants

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N
N

N

N

N

N

Road & Bridge tr Vendors 23 Transactions

Copyright 2 0 I 0- 2020 Integrated Financial Systems
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10 Trust

Aitkin County
2:34PM

Vendor Name
No. Account/Formula

89991 BremerBank
10- 923- 000- 0000- 5260

89991" Bremer Bank

10 Fund Total:

Rp!

Audit List for Board AUDITOR'S VOUCHERS ENTRIES

Warrant Description
Service Dates

Page 4

Invoice # Account/Formula Descripti 109g
Paid On Bhf # On Behalf of Name

FTS- Leases,/Easements N

1 Vendors 1 Transactions

43

Accr Amount

7.40
7.40

Receipt Nbr 1706 O8/I4/2A20
1 Transactions

7.40 Trust

Copyright 2010- 2020 hrtegrated Financial systems
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11 Forest Development

Aitkin County

Vendor Name
No. Account/Formula

89991 Bremer Bank
11- 939- 000- 0000- 5840

89991 Bremer Bank

lL Fund Total:

RB!

Audit List for Board AUDffOR'S VOUCHERS ENTRIES

Warrant Descrintion
Service Dates

Page 5

Invoice # Account/Formula Descripti 10g9
Paid On Bhf # On Behalf of Name

Misc Receipts N

1 Vendors 1 Transactions

44

Accr Amount

0.96
o.96

Receipt Nbr 1710 08/14/2020
1 Transactions

o.96 Forest Development

Copyright 2010- 2020 Integrated Financial Systems
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19 Long Lake Conservation Cr

Vendor Name
No. Account/Formula

89991 Bremer Bank
45 19- 521- 000- 0000- 5885

89991 Bremer Bank

19 Fund Total:

Aitkin County

RpI

Audit List for Board AUDITOR'S VOUCIIERS ENTRIES

Warrant Description
Service Dates

Page 6

Invoice # Account/Formula Descripti 1099
Paid On Bhf # On Behalf of Name

Commissary Sales Taxable N

I Transactions

Accr Amount

o.46
0.46

Receipt Nbr 14512 O8/IO/2020
1 Transactions

o.46 Long Lake Conservation Center 1 Vendors

Copyright 20 10- 2020 Integrated Financial Systems
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21 Parks

Aitkin County
2:34PM

Vendor Name
No. Account/Formula

89991 Bremer Bank
46 2r- 520- 000- 0000- 5510
47 27- s20- 000- 0000- ssio
48 2r- 520- 000- 0000- 5510
49 2t- 520- 000- 0000- 55i0
50 2t- 520- 000- 0000- 5510
51 2t- 524- 000- 0000- 5510

52 2I- s20- 000- 0000- 5510
53 2r- 520- 000- 0000- 5510
54 2l- 520- 000- 0000- 5510

55 2l- 524- 000- 0000- 5510
s6 2r- s20- 000- 0000- 5510
57 2I-520- 000-0000- 5510
58 27-sz}- 000-0000- s510

59 2r-520- 000-0000- ssl0
60 2r-s20- 000-0000- 5510

61 21- s20- 000- 0000- ss10
62 2L- 520- 000- 0000- ss10
63 2I-s20- 000-0000- s510

64 2r- 520- 000- 0000- 5510

6s 2L- s20- 000- 0000- 5510
66 2L- 520- 000- 0000- 5510

67 2r- 520- 000- 0000- 5510

68 21- 520- 000- 0000- 5s10

69 2r- 520- 000- 0000- 5510

70 2t- 52A- 000- 0000- 5510

71 2r- s20- 000- 0000- ss10
72 2r- 520- 000- 0000- 5510

73 2r- s20- 000- 0000- ssr0
74 2L- szA- 000- 0000- ss10
75 2r- 520- 000- 0000- 5510

t6 21- 520- 000- 0000- 5510
77 2r- 520- 000- 0000- 5s10

78 21- 520- 000- 0000- 5510

79 2I- 52O- 000- 0000- 5510

80 2r-520- 000-0000- 5510

81 27- 520- 000- 0000- 5510

82 2r- 520- 000- 0000- 5510

83 2r- s20- 000- 0000- ss10

Receipt Nbr 1690 08/03/2020
Receipt Nbr 1690 0B/03/2020
Receipt Nbr 1690 OB/03/2020
Receipt Nbr 1695 08/04/2020
Receipt Nbr 1695 08/04/2020
Receipt Nbr 1695 08/04/2020
Receipt Nbr 1699 08/07/2020
Receipt Nbr 1699 0B/07/2020
Receipt Nbr 1699 OB/O7/2020
Receipt Nbr 1 700 08/07 /2020
Receipt Nbr I 700 OB/O7 /2020
Receipt Nbr I 700 OB/O7 /2020
Receipt Nbr 1700 OB/07/2A20
Receipt Nbr 1700 08/07/2020
Receipt Nbr 1700 08/07/2020
Receipt Nbr 1701 08/II/2A20
Receipt Nbr 1701 O8/II/2O2A
Receipt Nbr 1701 08/11/2020
Receipt Nbr 1701 08/11/2020
Receipt Nbr 1702 08/12/2020
Receipt Nbr 1702 0B/L2/2O20
Receipt Mr 1702 OB/I2/2020
Receipt Nbr 1702 0B/12/2O2O
Receipt l{br 1702 08/12/2020
Receipt Nbr 1702 08/12/2020
Receipt Nbr 1702 0B/I2/2O20
Receipt Nbr 1708 OB/I4/2020
Receipt Nbr 1712 O8/I7/2020
Receipt Nbr 1712 OB/I7/2020
Receipt Nbr 1713 08/L9/2020
Receipt Nbr 1713 OB/L9/2020
Receipt Nbr 1713 O8/L9/2O20
Receipt Nbr 1713 08/19/2020
Receipt Nbr 1713 08/19/2020
Receipt Nbr 1713 08/19/2020
Receipt Nbr 1713 OB/I9/202O
Receipt Nbr 1714 OB/L9/2020
Receipt Nbr 1714 08/19/2020

RpI

Audit List for Board AIIDITOR'S VOUCHERS ENTRIES

Warrant Description
Service Dates

Page 7

Invoice # Account/Formula Descripti 1099
Paid On Bhf # On Behalf of Name

Co. Parks Campground Fees

Co. Parks Campground Fees

Co. Parks Campground Fees

Co. Parks Campground Fees

Co. Parks Campground Fees

Co. Parks Campground Fees

Co. Parks Campground Fees

Co. Parks Campground Fees

Co. Parks Campground Fees

Co. Parks Campground Fees

Co. Parks Campground Fees

Co. Parks Campgrorurd Fees

Co. Parks Campground Fees

Co. Parks Campground Fees

Co. Parks Campground Fees

Co. Parks Campground Fees

Co. Parks Campground Fees

Co. Parks Campground Fees

Co. Parks Campground Fees

Co. Parks Campground Fees

Co. Parks Campground Fees

Co. Parks Campground Fees

Co. Parks Campground Fees

Co. Parks Campground Fees

Co. Parks Campground Fees

Co. Parks Campground Fees

Co. Parks Campground Fees

Co. Parks Campground Fees

Co. Parks Campground Fees

Co. Parks Campground Fees

Co. Parks Campground Fees

Co. Parks Campground Fees

Co. Parks Campground Fees

Co. Parks Campground Fees

Co. Parks Campgror.rnd Fees

Co. Parks Campground Fees

Co. Parks Campground Fees

Co. Parks Campground Fees

Accr Amount

24.44

5.1 5

21 .98

3.86

9.65

2.57
12.47
3.86

12.41
4.O7

11.90
13.51

1.16

4.32
10.29

7.72
7.72
3.86
6.43
4.23
2.89
3.86
7.72
10?

o.32
? ao

9.01

4.82
9.01

4.12
12.54

4.42
2.57
1.54
o.32

25.73
1.93

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

li
N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

l\

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

Copyright 2010- 2020 Integrated Financial Systems



KMRl
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2L Parks

Aitkin County
2:34PM

Vendor Name
No. Account/Formula

a4 2L- s20- 000- 0000- 5510
85 2T- 520- 000- 0000- ss10
86 2I- 520- 000- 0000- 5510

87 2I- s20- 000- 0000- ss10
88 2r- 520- 000- 0000- 5510

89 2r- 520- 000- 0000- 5510

90 2r- 520- 000- 0000- 5510

91 2r- s2a- 000- 0000- 55r0
e2 2r- s20- 000- 0000- 5510

93 2r- 520- 000- 0000- ss10
94 2r- s20- 000- 0000- ss10

89991 Bremer Bank

21 Fund Total:

Final Total:

Rpt

Audit List for Board AUDITOR'S VOUCIIERS ENTRIES
Page B

Warrant Description Invoice # Account/Formula Descripti l0g9
Service Dates paid On Bhf # On Behalf of Name

Receipt Nbr 1717 08/2I/2020 Co. parks Campground Fees N
Receipt Nbr 1717 O8/2I/202O Co. Parks Campgror:nd Fees N
Receipt Nbr 1717 O8/2L/2O2A Co- parks Campground Fees N
Receipt Nbr 1731 08/26/2A20 Co. Parks Campgror:nd Fees N
Receipt Nbr 1731 08/26/2020 Co. Parks Campground Fees N
Receipt Nbr 1731 08/26/2020 Co. Parks Campground Fees N
Receipt Nbr l73l 08/26/2A20 Co. parks Campground Fees N
Receipt Nbr 1733 OB/31/202O Co. Parks Campground Fees N
Receipt Nbr 1733 O8/3L/2020 Co. Parks Campground Fees N
Receipt Nbr 1733 08/31/2020 Co. Parks Campground Fees N
Receipt Nbr 1733 or'=t':3':r*rsactions co' Parks campground Fees N

Parks

6 Vendors

1 Vendors 49 Transactions

95 Transactions

Accr Amount
5.1 5

7.72
3,86
2.57

11.58

5.79
1.93

14.15

29.59
6.75
9.65

380.94

380.94

2,113.64

Copyright 20 I 0- 2020 Integrated Financial Systems
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Recap by Fund

Aitkin County
Audit List for Board AI.'DITOR'S VOUCI{ERS ENTRIES

Page 9

Fund

1

3

10

11

19

21

AMOT]NT

245.58

1,4743A
7.40

o.96
o.46

380.94

Name

General Fund

Road & Bridge
Trust
Forest Development
Long Iake Conservation Center
Parks

All Funds 2,113.64 Total Approved by,

Copytight 2010- 2020 hrtegrated Financial Systems


